
LIBRE              
      2025 - 

2026

points à 
jouer

total 
points

total 
reprise

s

moyenne 
générale

matche
s 

perdus

matche
s nuls

matche
s 

gagnés

points 
classemen
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.
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DELSOL Ph.

BEGHIN B
.
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DELILLE H.
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VERMEULEN A.

MENU J.

SCIM
IA L.
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50 26 49 50
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6
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413
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45

1.111.071.131.450.88

1.36 1.00

1.32
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1.50
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2.06

60

70

1.79

1.63
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DUC  S.

FOURMAUX G.

BAROIS P.

BEGHIN B.

DELILLE H.

GAVEAU D.

60
0.90

COURCOL F.

MAILLE B.

55

150GC

25

70

1.32

RAQUET  A.

2.92

DELECOURT K.

DELSOL Ph.

70

180 GC

65

50

35

35

45

1.97

BEGHIN N.

HAUDIQUET Ph.

DONNEAU Ph.
1.25

3.04

0.651.88

2.33

DELECOURT B.

SCIMIA L.

0.74

1.86

2.59

VERBEKEN G.
0.74 1.10 0.980.93

0.98

1.51

1.371.46

0.69

1.35

1.22

1.51
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MENU J.

1.71

0.90

3.33

0.570.41

210

52

210
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1.70
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1.37
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ZEUDE A.

0

0
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0
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1.08
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0
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0

0

0
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0 0

216
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1.41
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0

1.39
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BANDE         
2025 - 2026

points 
à jouer

total 
points

total 
reprise

s

moyenne 
générale

matche
s 

perdus

matche
s nuls

matche
s 

gagnés

points 
classemen

t
DUC  S

.

HAUDIQ
UET Ph.

MAILLE B.

MENU J.

RAQUET A.

SCIM
IA L.

BEGHIN B.

BEGHIN N.

COURCOL F.

DELILLE H.

DELSOL Ph.

DONNEAU Ph.

0VERBEKEN G
.

ZEUDE A.

0 0 0 0BAROIS P.

45 44 45 44 45 43 45 59 32 47 45 34 45 61 45 64 31 36

4 8 4 5 4 14 5 4 5
42 24 65 52

8 12
30 44 40 35 40 43 40 50 40 49 40 30

4 5 5 3 4 10
80 44 80 24 46 35 74 36 80 26 80 18

14 14 5 13 15 15
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11 9 11 16
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3 8 5 7 5 5
30 39 29 49 32 38

4 3
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4 5 4 4
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7 4 4 7
42 50

7
15 26 45 38

5
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4 3 3 3 5
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4 3 6
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0BEGHIN B. 65 107 76
1.75 1.25

1.41

1.14 0.93 0.80
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0.82 1.33

COURCOL F. 80
3.08

BEGHIN N. 40

4.44
0

3.33 1.31 2.06
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1.22 1.54
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1.50

DELSOL Ph. 90
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00 0 0

1.39 0.90 1.28 1.25
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1.04
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0.77 0.59 0.84
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127 1.03 0131
1.04

0

0

0.61
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0.84
42 50 0.84

RAQUET A. 45
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1.13 0.93
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0.58 1.18

64 0.94 0

0
0.51 0.52 0.79
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0.46
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0
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00 0

0

0

55 0 0
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0
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1.82
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3 bandes 
2025 - 2026

points 
 à 

jouer

total 
points

total 
reprise

s

moyenne 
générale

matche
s 

perdus

matche
s nuls

matche
s 

gagnés

points 
classemen

t
LOTHE  J

L

MAILLE B.

RAQUET A.

VANNESTE G
.

ZEUDE A.

HERREBRECHT E.

BEGHIN B.
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3 4
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COURCOL F. 30
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0
0.37
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0.56
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00 0 0

MENU J. 17

HERREBRECHT 
E. 20

0
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27 99 0.27
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00 0

0 0 0 0

0

00 0 0
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